Galvannealed Steel Enclosures
Wall Mounted, NEMA 3R, UL Approved
Enclosure Sub-Panel
Mounting Strap                      Drip Shield
Models Select Chart
Model Description
CSE-3R-121206 12" x 12" x 6" NEMA 3R Enclosure
CSE-3R-161206 16" x 12" x 6" NEMA 3R Enclosure
CSE-3R-201606 20" x 16" x 6" NEMA 3R Enclosure
CSE-3R-242006 24" x 20" x 6" NEMA 3R Enclosure
CSE-3R-302408 30" x 24" x 8" NEMA 3R Enclosure
CSE-3R-362408 36" x 24" x 8" NEMA 3R Enclosure
CSE-3R-363008 36" x 30" x 8" NEMA 3R Enclosure
Accessories
Model Description
A-CSE-K Replacement Keys, includes 2 Keys
A-CSE-L Key locking Wing Knob Door Latch, includes 1 Lock and